REEE

ﬁﬁﬁﬂm* ﬁP%ﬂﬂﬁ%

ﬂz EE ™

J 0048

O eh)BL

#ﬁiﬁﬁiﬁ

24 a

ﬁiﬁﬁﬁl

4%

*

EpnEruen
RAERASAM

8/5,

(iEmE)

(aﬁﬁﬂﬁmmﬁ»

BHKERHAIRS( o BERSHIE
FRRRBIAGRELEICHL, BEHRBROGHDURVEHOLFARTHV S BACRET
AMATRENRES BEH ERtV2—
Reme FR25%11827A
«Wﬂéﬁﬁﬁﬂ%»

BERUEREESE

B

ROHE

Tiwm |
j*:ﬁ%f
Ccasm|

ﬁmiihu#&_{ﬁi"

i‘éé’n‘—‘)

magf-u' o

N (B

wury

10a% 129 1

wa%!f"}ﬂﬁi K)o

4/19

B

o h—toast

2800g 56 Kg

003

003

003

0.03

ﬁﬁﬁix

BHAR (R/E)

B

ﬁﬂ! (H/El) :

6/29

mE

L R

50 #/18

ey (A/8)

7/6

A3-Hn

5/29

40g

HHREA

BLFIT

/1

HFL(A/R)

BR(A/R)

8/10~8/13

B

RS

8/6

250g

&

FrobIYINEYSA
s

CREURERDE o

e

P

9/26

BT e 8 '

ﬁﬁ’)‘»f‘f‘/é‘-iu

5/15 160 Kg

000

0.00

2000

TROUSA
sEhIn

W | SRS CEE|CRRETH | -E i _1

WM (A/E)

BES o)
~OBERIER

HER

Bk

repE

JAGLARYY-

Fit

1.90 mm

R

: :mes;w—mm

1/30

3Kg

(ki

SEEHEE

MREE L

AQafifetini i

5t Kg

EBEE

| it

H24/10/

7 30 Kg

1.50

0.00

060

0.30

BIBRTUA-ARS220

5/2 30 Kg

3.60

345

360

3.00

MRUa—h—H#
DL

8/12

3K

B

LSIA T

PP

100 %

T pam | AR
A8 {30kell) -

CEES IR
SR POU(%)

10/10

17 | 1%

6.0

TEEER [

EmB

Ir{b797 FREH

6/8 0.5 Kg

002

0.02

005

B0 2 71734

6/30 30 Kg

0.00

8.00

HUEInELED,

602 | 35man

ABoHBRRE

/30 8 Kg

081

0.5t

0.32

098

Afuv aEEe

8/1 8 Kg

0.8t

0.5t

0.32

0.96

it

4

it

452

TN MR R

o ¢
=X

0]

BEEARSEE BITREREL 2 2®8 (OHBEATREEEIoRSEY)

@

ks FyvRsE BITHEERERE 4. 63 (Q+RTHEBEE10Kg/10a)




